
Visit Our Online Store

April 1st through June 19, 2026
*to place an order after June 11, please reach us by phone or email

Advance Pricing Ends June 5, 2026
Flexible Installation Appointments available on 6/23 & 6/24 **

** Must be onsite to receive equipment

Place your online order today at

One Dedicated Team to Support your

Audio-Visual and Production Needs

480.428.2447

exhibitorservices@avconcepts.com stores.avconcepts.com/?S=VCAN26

AV Concepts has proudly served VidCon’s official AV provider since 2013. 

AV Concepts is the exclusive provider of all Lighting, Audio and Video

equipment, and labor for set up, removal and operation at VidCon 2026. This

includes the Show Floor, Meeting Rooms, Lounges and spaces external to the

Anaheim Convention Center. For basic equipment reservations, please visit

the VidCon 2026 Exhibitor store. For equipment not listed in the store, or for a

customized quote, please contact exhibitorserices@avconcepts.com.

We offer a wide range of technology options - each designed to fit your

specific needs and budget. We make the process simple and efficient with

our online ordering system, where you can quickly search through our

inventory to select the services and equipment you need to reach your

audience.

Looking for a custom solution or want to raise the bar with a unique

activation? LED walls, custom-designed lighting and complete booth creative

solutions are just some of the options we have available for you.AV Concepts

is your All-in-One resource for your audio-visual needs. 

AV Concepts Exhibitor & Meeting Room

Services for VidCon 2026

Anaheim Convention Center - June 25 - 27, 2026

SALESALESALEOrder Online: www.stores.avconcepts.com/?S=VCAN26

https://stores.avconcepts.com/?S=VCAN26
https://stores.avconcepts.com/?S=VCAN26


43" Monitor

55" Monitor

65" Monitor

75" Monitor

Monitor Sound Bar

Exhibit Sound System

Wireless Microphone

iPad

Macbook

Windows Laptop

Wireless Keyboard / Mouse

Early Birds receive an

Extra 20% off

Advance Pricing

through 

June 5th! 

Monitors

LED 1080p, HDMI input, Built-in

speakers, Wall Mount or Flor Stand

4K monitor options available

Sound Bar

Pairs with any monitor to provide

superior sound

Exhibit Sound System

Two 10" Speakers, Single Wireless

Microphone, Computer Interface

Wireless Microphone

Add an additional Wireless

Microphone to any Sound System;

Headset Mic is additional

iPad

Standard 9.7" Wifi iPad. Cell Data

capable and other sizes on request

Macbook

16GB RAM, SSD, Microsoft Office

Windows Laptop

16GB Ram, SSD, Microsoft Office

Wireless Keyboard w/ Mouse

USB dongle provided

Show Rate

$850.00

$1,300.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$300.00

$750.00

$750.00

$100.00

Advance Pricing

$637.50

$975.00

$1,125.00

$1,500.00

$37.50

$750.00

$227.50

$225.00

$562.50

$562.50

$75.00

480.428.2447

exhibitorservices@avconcepts.com


